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SAINT MARTIN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
JUNE 2018 OVERALL RESULTS ANALYSIS

TOTAL OVERALL
TRADES PERCENTAGES RESULTS
CAP ELECTRICAL
-_— 0
TECHNOLOGY (EE) 100%
CAP MOTOR MECHANIC (MM) 100%
CAP BUILDING

0
CONSTRUCTION (BC) 100%

PROBATOIRE AUTOMOBILE
& REPAIRS MAINTENANCE 100%
(MA)

PROBATOIRE CIVIL
ENGINEERING (BC) (F4B4)
PROBATOIRE SHEET METAL
& WELDING (MCFA)
PROBATOIRE HOME
ECONOMICS

GCE TECHNICAL ORDINARY
LEVEL INDUSTRIAL

GCE TECHNICAL ORDINARY
LEVEL HOME ECONOMICS
GCE TECHNICAL ADVANCED
LEVEL COMMERCIAL

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

80%




